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上海财经大学
分数 人数 累计人数

606分及以上 53 53
605 14 67
604 16 83
603 5 88
602 14 102
601 11 113
600 19 132
599 18 150
598 12 162
597 14 176
596 24 200
595 24 224
594 20 244
593 27 271
592 32 303
591 32 335
590 34 369
589 36 405
588 40 445
587 39 484
586 35 519
585 42 561
584 59 620
583 52 672
582 59 731
581 55 786
580 68 854
579 68 922
578 57 979
577 54 1033
576 58 1091
575 65 1156
574 77 1233
573 60 1293
572 97 1390
571 73 1463
570 73 1536
569 64 1600
568 66 1666
567 71 1737
566 85 1822
565 90 1912
564 73 1985
563 94 2079
562 84 2163
561 91 2254
560 100 2354
559 103 2457
558 120 2577
557 112 2689
556 112 2801
555 101 2902
554 107 3009
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分数 人数 累计人数
553 111 3120
552 107 3227
551 106 3333
550 109 3442
549 105 3547
548 104 3651
547 106 3757
546 115 3872
545 110 3982
544 87 4069
543 112 4181
542 98 4279
541 126 4405
540 109 4514
539 87 4601
538 111 4712
537 90 4802
536 97 4899
535 92 4991
534 101 5092
533 109 5201
532 93 5294
531 109 5403
530 80 5483
529 93 5576
528 84 5660
527 89 5749
526 93 5842
525 89 5931
524 95 6026
523 71 6097
522 80 6177
521 85 6262
520 61 6323
519 73 6396
518 84 6480
517 60 6540
516 61 6601
515 61 6662
514 63 6725
513 60 6785
512 45 6830
511 58 6888
510 41 6929
509 48 6977
508 45 7022
507 46 7068
506 45 7113
505 51 7164
504 47 7211
503 42 7253
502 37 7290




